
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, December 10, 2014 10:39 AM 
To: Terje Rod-Larsen 

http://w.w.foxnews.com/world/2014/12/10/maldives-says-water-supply-in-capital-wont-=ully-resume-until-next-
week/ <http://www.foxnews.com/world/2014/12/10/maldive.-says-water-supply-in-capital-wont-fully-resume-until-
next-week/> 
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